Sent: "Amyas"

15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
14/12/2019
14/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019

fw: Government response document

fw: Government response document

fw: Government response document

fw: Government response document

Government response document

FW: Loan Charge review advice

RE: Loan Charge review advice

RE: Loan Charge review advice

RE: Draft advice for FST - Loan Charge Review - for comment by Monday 10.30
RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week

RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week

RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week

RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week

RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week

RE: Draft advice for FST - Loan Charge Review - for comment by Monday 10.30
RE: Draft advice for FST - Loan Charge Review - for comment by Monday 10.30
RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week

Draft advice for FST - Loan Charge Review - for comment by Monday 10.30
RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week

FW: GOV.UK guidance (main)

Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week

Loan Charge review advice

FW: Loan Charge Independent Review Report

proof read docs

RE: Outline approach - Loan charge security

RE: Outline approach - Loan charge security

Fwd: URGENT: GOV.UK guidance [FOR CLEARANCE FRIDAY]

RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: Outline approach - Loan charge security

RE: Loan Charge Advice - latest version

RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
Outline approach - Loan charge security

RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: Loan Charge Advice - latest version

RE: Agenda for XC mtg

RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: Loan Charge Advice - latest version

RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: Loan Charge Advice - latest version

FW: Loan Charge Advice - latest version

Loan Charge Advice - latest version

Loan charge advice

FW: Loan Charge Independent Review Report

RE: Review - Jum wants to write a note...



12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019

RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE [for comment by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: [for comment by COP today] Loan Charge Factual Briefing

RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking

RE: [for commeny by COP today] Loan Charge Factual Briefing

RE: Loan Charge advice

RE: [for commmeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
Draft legislation updated deadlines

RE: [for comment by COP today] Loan Charge Factual Briefing

RE: [for comment by COP today] Loan Charge Factual Briefing

RE: Review - Jim wants to write a note...

RE: Review - Jim wants to write a note...

RE: Loan Charge advice

RE: Loan Charge advice

[for comment by COP today] Loan charge Factual Briefing

RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking

RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking

RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking

Re: LC review

Re: LC review

Re: LC review

RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking

RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking

RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking

Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking

RE: Lindsey's request

RE: [for comment by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
RE: Loan Charge advice cover note - for comment quickly please!

RE: Lindsey's request

RE: Lindsey's request

RE: Lindsey's request

Updated Recommendations and No. 10 Note

RE: Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10

Lindsey's request

[for comment by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review

RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10

Advice

LC review

RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10

RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10

RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10

FW: DG Loan Charge Steering Group

LC handling with CX

DG Loan Charge Steering Group

RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10

RE: Loan Charge advice



10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
08/12/2019
07/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019

06/12/2019
05/12/2019
05/12/2019
05/12/2019
05/12/2019
04/12/2019
03/12/2019

03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019

RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:
RE:

RE

Loan Charge advice

Loan Charge advice

Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10

Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10

Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10

Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10

Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10

Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10

[for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10

Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10

Hmrc must hate this

[for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
: [Election advice] Loan Charge Factual Brief

[Election advice] Loan Charge Factual Brief

RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE

: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
: Table for Recommendations

: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts

[for comment 4pm Mon] Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts

RE
RE

: Loan Charge - meeting on Monday
: Loan Charge - meeting on Monday

Loan Charge - Draft docs for
No10

Re

: Draft docs for No10

FW: Additional workstream on contingency planning
Draft docs for No10

FW: [for comment] Draft advice and response document
FW: [for comment] Draft advice and response document
FW: DG loan charge steering group

RE

: DG loan charge steering

group
New LCAG letter to CX: timing of review publication

RE
RE

: Loan charge meeting to discuss potential Recommendations
: Loan charge meeting to discuss potential Recommendations

Loan charge meeting to discuss potential Recommendations
FW: [TO REVIEW] Factual Briefs

RE

: [TO REVIEW] Factual Briefs

FW: [TO REVIEW] Factual Briefs

RE

: [TO REVIEW] Factual Briefs



