Sent: "Amyas"	
15/12/2019	fw: Government response document
15/12/2019	Government response document
15/12/2019	FW: Loan Charge review advice
15/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge review advice
15/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge review advice
15/12/2019	RE: Draft advice for FST - Loan Charge Review - for comment by Monday 10.30
15/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week
15/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week
15/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week
15/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week
15/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week
15/12/2019	RE: Draft advice for FST - Loan Charge Review - for comment by Monday 10.30
15/12/2019	RE: Draft advice for FST - Loan Charge Review - for comment by Monday 10.30
15/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week
14/12/2019	Draft advice for FST - Loan Charge Review - for comment by Monday 10.30
14/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week
13/12/2019	FW: GOV.UK guidance (main)
13/12/2019	Loan Charge: plan for weekend and next week
13/12/2019	Loan Charge review advice
13/12/2019	FW: Loan Charge Independent Review Report
13/12/2019	proof read docs
13/12/2019	RE: Outline approach - Loan charge security
13/12/2019	RE: Outline approach - Loan charge security
13/12/2019	Fwd: URGENT: GOV.UK guidance [FOR CLEARANCE FRIDAY]
13/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
13/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
13/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
13/12/2019	RE: Outline approach - Loan charge security
13/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice - latest version
13/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
13/12/2019	Outline approach - Loan charge security
13/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
13/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice - latest version
13/12/2019	RE: Agenda for XC mtg
13/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
13/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice - latest version
13/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
13/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
12/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice - latest version
12/12/2019	FW: Loan Charge Advice - latest version
12/12/2019	Loan Charge Advice - latest version
12/12/2019	Loan charge advice
12/12/2019	FW: Loan Charge Independent Review Report
12/12/2019	RE: Review - Jum wants to write a note

12/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
12/12/2019	RE [for comment by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
12/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
12/12/2019	RE: [for comment by COP today] Loan Charge Factual Briefing
12/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
12/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking
12/12/2019	RE: [for commeny by COP today] Loan Charge Factual Briefing
12/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge advice
12/12/2019	RE: [for commmeny by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
12/12/2019	Draft legislation updated deadlines
12/12/2019	RE: [for comment by COP today] Loan Charge Factual Briefing
12/12/2019	RE: [for comment by COP today] Loan Charge Factual Briefing
12/12/2019	RE: Review - Jim wants to write a note
12/12/2019	RE: Review - Jim wants to write a note
12/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge advice
12/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge advice
12/12/2019	[for comment by COP today] Loan charge Factual Briefing
12/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking
12/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking
11/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking
11/12/2019	Re: LC review
11/12/2019	Re: LC review
11/12/2019	Re: LC review
11/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking
11/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking
11/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking
11/12/2019	Loan Charge Advice (CON/LAB) for fact-checking
11/12/2019	RE: Lindsey's request
11/12/2019	RE: [for comment by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review - draft press notice
11/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge advice cover note - for comment quickly please!
11/12/2019	RE: Lindsey's request
11/12/2019	RE: Lindsey's request
11/12/2019	RE: Lindsey's request
11/12/2019	Updated Recommendations and No. 10 Note
11/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10
11/12/2019	Lindsey's request
11/12/2019	[for comment by 2pm Thurs] Loan Charge Review
11/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10
11/12/2019	Advice
11/12/2019	LC review
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10
10/12/2019	FW: DG Loan Charge Steering Group
10/12/2019	LC handling with CX
10/12/2019	DG Loan Charge Steering Group
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge advice

10/12/2010	DE Laca Charga advisa
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge advice
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge advice
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10
10/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10
09/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft doc for No 10
09/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10
09/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10
09/12/2019	RE: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
09/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10
09/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - Draft docs for No10
09/12/2019	RE: Hmrc must hate this
09/12/2019	RE: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
09/12/2019	RE: [Election advice] Loan Charge Factual Brief
09/12/2019	[Election advice] Loan Charge Factual Brief
09/12/2019	RE: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
09/12/2019	RE: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
09/12/2019	RE: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
09/12/2019	RE: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
09/12/2019	RE: Table for Recommendations
08/12/2019	RE: [for comment 4pm Mon [Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
07/12/2019	[for comment 4pm Mon] Loan Charge products tranche 1 - advice drafts
06/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - meeting on Monday
06/12/2019	RE: Loan Charge - meeting on Monday
	Loan Charge - Draft docs for
06/12/2019	No10
05/12/2019	Re: Draft docs for No10
05/12/2019	FW: Additional workstream on contingency planning
05/12/2019	Draft docs for No10
05/12/2019	FW: [for comment] Draft advice and response document
04/12/2019	FW: [for comment] Draft advice and response document
03/12/2019	FW: DG loan charge steering group
	RE: DG loan charge steering
03/12/2019	group
03/12/2019	New LCAG letter to CX: timing of review publication
03/12/2019	RE: Loan charge meeting to discuss potential Recommendations
03/12/2019	RE: Loan charge meeting to discuss potential Recommendations
03/12/2019	Loan charge meeting to discuss potential Recommendations
02/12/2019	FW: [TO REVIEW] Factual Briefs
02/12/2019	RE: [TO REVIEW] Factual Briefs
02/12/2019	FW: [TO REVIEW] Factual Briefs
02/12/2019	RE: [TO REVIEW] Factual Briefs
, ,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •